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Hansen, Suzanne 7678 31 1 24 26CO 4

Mentel, Paige 7209 40 1 13 11PA 9

Dudley, Jason/Amanda 7160 35 2 1 18 14OH 8

Griffin, Nathan 6196.5 35 2 5 25 16RI 7

Ankrom, Amy 6176 23 13 9OH 8

Long, Lorelei 5220.5 52 1 1 25 28PA 9

Schneider, Bethany 4977 29 4 17 18WI 3

Hoover, Kristina 4934 22 6 11OR 1

Church, Amanda 3646 31 9 11OK 4

Moore, Melia 3637 21 5 4TX 4

EXHIBITOR ST POINTS SHS B4-BOGBISRBIS
OPEN OVERALL SWEEPSTAKES

BOB BOSDIST

Bligh, Krista 5998.5 34 1 16 13TX 4

Hill-Gaston, Clara 4351 23 15 14CA 2

Eckard, Tori 3685.5 31 2 3 25 26IA 3

Hines, Elizabeth 3554 32 9 8TX 4

Guye, Ashlyn 3184 53 13 18VA 9

Wilson, Reagan 2227 17 8 11IN 8

Hughes, Will 1963 20 11 7OK 4

Auld, Kayla 1657.5 32 1 6 9OK 4

Christman, Parker & Preston 1578 16 11 2OH 8
Adamson, Abby-Kate 1334.5 19 14 13GA 6

EXHIBITOR ST POINTS SHS B4-BOGBISRBIS
YOUTH OVERALL SWEEPSTAKES

BOB BOSDIST

2019 NALRC Lionhead Sweepstakes Updated 05-28-2020

OPEN SWEEPSTAKES BY DISTRICT
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OPEN HERDSMAN POINTS
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Hill-Gaston, Clara 23 18CA

Guye, Ashlyn 53 14VA

Bligh, Krista 34 13TX

Hughes, Will 20 13OK

Wilson, Reagan 17 10IN

Auld, Kayla 32 8OK

Eckard, Tori 31 7IA

Rhew, Alyssa 12 6IN

Scroggins, Molly 32 6TX

Adamson, Abby-Kate 19 5GA

EXHIBITOR ST SHS PTSDIST
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Hansen, Suzanne 31 26CO

Long, Lorelei 52 17PA

Reeves, Ellen 32 16OK

Mentel, Paige 40 14PA

Griffin, Nathan 35 13RI

Hoover, Kristina 22 13OR

Schneider, Bethany 29 12WI

Ankrom, Amy 23 10OH

Greger, Cheri 24 10ND

Guye, Dawn 45 10VA

EXHIBITOR ST SHS PTSDIST

YOUTH HERDSMAN POINTS

OPEN QUALITY POINTS
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Eckard, Tori 31 40 18IA 3 58

Bligh, Krista 34 30 10TX 4 40

Hill-Gaston, Clara 23 28 11CA 2 39

Guye, Ashlyn 53 26 11VA 9 37

Adamson, Abby-Kate 19 28 2GA 6 30

Hughes, Will 20 22 7OK 4 29

Rhew, Alyssa 12 18 5IN 8 23

Wilson, Reagan 17 14 8IN 8 22

Auld, Kayla 32 12 7OK 4 19

Knutzen, Kendall 14 14 5WA 1 19

EXHIBITOR ST SHS BOB BOSDIST
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Hansen, Suzanne 31 48 27CO 4 75

Long, Lorelei 52 48 25PA 9 73

Griffin, Nathan 35 44 16RI 7 60

Schneider, Bethany 29 32 17WI 3 49

Dudley, Jason/Amanda 35 32 12OH 8 44

Reeves, Ellen 32 26 12OK 4 38

Ankrom, Amy 23 26 9OH 8 35

Butcher, Robyn 25 30 5MI 8 35

Owens Schmeck, Victoria 28 28 7CA 2 35

Guye, Dawn 45 22 12VA 9 34

EXHIBITOR ST SHS BOB BOSDIST

YOUTH QUALITY POINTS
PTS PTS

1
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Hoover, Kristina 4934 22 6 11OR 1

Shannon, Nita & Kaela 2713.5 7 1 6 1WA 1

Purdom, Lauren 2611 14 4 3WA 1

Hoover, David Ray 2111 20 1 4OR 1

Hunt, Wreatha 1616 13 3OR 1
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Owens Schmeck, Victoria 2968 28 1 15 13CA 2

Hooper, Koelyn 1043 18 6 6CA 2

Foote/Trujillo, Rachel/Corrine 560 11CA 2

Anzar, Ashley 461 17 1 4CA 2

Parker, Melisa/Mary Rose 277 6CA 2
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Schneider, Bethany 4977 29 4 17 18WI 3

Hanson, Rachael 3089 21 10 10MN 3

McCullough, Linda 3029.5 36 1 11 5IA 3

Greger, Cheri 2352 24 1 10 13ND 3

Hickman, Sharla 1840 27 6 5IA 3
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Hansen, Suzanne 7678 31 1 24 26CO 4

Church, Amanda 3646 31 9 11OK 4

Moore, Melia 3637 21 5 4TX 4

Reeves, Ellen 2616 32 1 14 16OK 4

Matthews, Anita 1348 7 1 5 2TX 4
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Dehlinger, Linda 723 14 9 2IL 5

Dote, Amy & Hailey 275 7 1IL 5

Morris, Twila 21 1MO 5
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Bourlier, Rebekah 1104 13 1 4TN 6

Garwood/Fischer, Jennifer/Barbara 619 13 3 2FL 6

Jones, Nancy 187 2 1TN 6

Campbell, Tamara 175 11 1 2GA 6

Garwood, Jennifer 114 3 2FL 6
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Griffin, Nathan 6196.5 35 2 5 25 16RI 7

Ordway, Melissa 1819 40 3 6NY 7

Di Lorenzo, Christopher 1164 17 2 5 3RI 7

Dakowicz, Dianne 1011 12 1NH 7

Chicoine/Van Doorn, Richard&Francois 1000 5 5 5QB 7
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Dudley, Jason/Amanda 7160 35 2 1 18 14OH 8

Ankrom, Amy 6176 23 13 9OH 8

Spotts, Samantha 2490 27 4 5MI 8

Butcher, Robyn 2403 25 15 5MI 8

Simpkins, Heather 2054 35 3 9OH 8
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Mentel, Paige 7209 40 1 13 11PA 9

Long, Lorelei 5220.5 52 1 1 25 28PA 9

Guye, Dawn 3524 45 11 14VA 9

McGhee, Kelly 3516 24 1 10 7VA 9

Miller, Kirsten 2478.5 36 1 14 6PA 9

YOUTH SWEEPSTAKES BY DISTRICT

EXHIBITOR ST POINTS SHS B4-BOGBISRBIS BOB BOSDIST

EXHIBITOR ST POINTS SHS B4-BOGBISRBIS BOB BOSDIST
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Knutzen, Kendall 1200 14 11 9WA 1

Morrison, Kamden 467 13 6 3MT 1

Morrison, Arianna 434 18 1 3 3MT 1

DenDekker, Kiera 300 5 4 3MT 1

Binder, Kaitlyn 36 2WY 1
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Hill-Gaston, Clara 4351 23 15 14CA 2

Lott, Hannah 1241 23 5 4CA 2

Dill, Lauren 918 12 1 5 2CA 2

Watkin, Keira 447 6 1CA 2

Botts, Karly 370 13 1 1CA 2
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Eckard, Tori 3685.5 31 2 3 25 26IA 3

Freel, Nataley 448 5 3 1NE 3

Norman, Kiera 279 7 2MN 3

Murray, Clarrissa 240 8 1MN 3

Warner, Olivia 231 6 2 2SD 3
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Bligh, Krista 5998.5 34 1 16 13TX 4

Hines, Elizabeth 3554 32 9 8TX 4

Hughes, Will 1963 20 11 7OK 4

Auld, Kayla 1657.5 32 1 6 9OK 4

Isbell, Abigail 1333 32 1 6OK 4
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Adamson, Abby-Kate 1334.5 19 1 14 13GA 6

Meche, Ethan 108 2 1LA 6

Campbell, Paul 66 6 2GA 6

Meche, Alex 49 2 1LA 6
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McDevitt, Jack 348 12 12 11ME 7

Curley, Gabriella 136 6 3 4NY 7

Sharp, Jonathon 83 2 2 2MA 7

Provencher, Brianna 50 1NH 7

DeJordy, Nikkie 42 3 2MA 7
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Wilson, Reagan 2227 17 8 11IN 8

Christman, Parker & Preston 1578 16 11 2OH 8

Rhew, Alyssa 1299 12 2 9 5IN 8

Jibson, Emily 821 18 2 4MI 8

Doll, Ella 711 15 2 3OH 8
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Guye, Ashlyn 3184 53 13 18VA 9

Guye, Alexis 281 16 3VA 9

O'Leary, Diana 82 11 1VA 9

Davis, Kara 41 3 1NJ 9

Hook, Aceilyn 32 2 2PA 9

1 14 19WA 1Knutzen, Kendall

EXHIBITOR ST SHS QPDIST

1 22 23OR 1Hoover, Kristina

EXHIBITOR ST SHS QPDIST

OPEN QUALITY POINTS BY DISTRICT YOUTH QUALITY POINTS BY DISTRICT
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13 13MT 1Morrison, Kamden

5 10MT 1DenDekker, Kiera

18 8MT 1Morrison, Arianna
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7 15WA 1Shannon, Nita & Kaela

12 15ID 1Tanner, Sarah

15 13MT 1Morrison, Jeannie

20 6OR 1Hoover, David Ray
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Hill-Gaston, Clara 23 39CA 2

Lott, Hannah 23 11CA 2

Dill, Lauren 12 10CA 2

Anzar, Kinslee 9 4CA 2

Botts, Karly 13 3CA 2
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28CA 2 35Owens Schmeck, Victoria

18CA 2 18Hooper, Koelyn

17CA 2 4Anzar, Ashley

1CA 2 3Hill-Gaston, Sarah

2CA 2 3Watkin, Brianna
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31IA 3 58Eckard, Tori

9SD 3 5Maier, Lexi

5NE 3 4Freel, Nataley

7MN 3 4Norman, Kiera

2NE 3 2Freel, Josey
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29WI 3 49Schneider, Bethany

21MN 3 30Hanson, Rachael

24ND 3 29Greger, Cheri

36IA 3 27McCullough, Linda

27IA 3 11Hickman, Sharla
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Bligh, Krista 34 40TX 4

Hughes, Will 20 29OK 4

Auld, Kayla 32 19OK 4

Hines, Elizabeth 32 18TX 4

Scroggins, Molly 32 9TX 4

1

2

3

4

5

31 75CO 4Hansen, Suzanne

32 38OK 4Reeves, Ellen

31 17OK 4Church, Amanda

21 14TX 4Moore, Melia

7 12TX 4Matthews, Anita
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14 10IL 5Dehlinger, Linda

7 2IL 5Dote, Amy & Hailey
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Adamson, Abby-Kate 19 30GA 6

Campbell, Paul 6 2GA 6

Meche, Ethan 2 2LA 6

Meche, Alex 2 1LA 6
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13 86Garwood/Fischer, Jennifer/Barbara

3 46Garwood, Jennifer

13 36Bourlier, Rebekah

11 26Campbell, Tamara

2 26Jones, Nancy
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Curley, Gabriella 6 1NY 71
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35 60RI 7Griffin, Nathan

17 15NY 7Burek, Kimberly

40 12NY 7Ordway, Melissa

17 11RI 7Di Lorenzo, Christopher

2 2NY 7Curley, Stacey
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Rhew, Alyssa 12 23IN 8

Wilson, Reagan 17 22IN 8

Smith, Lauren 10 11IN 8

Christman, Parker & Preston 16 10OH 8

Christman, Preston 6 10OH 8
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35 44OH 8Dudley, Jason/Amanda

23 35OH 8Ankrom, Amy

25 35MI 8Butcher, Robyn

35 13OH 8Simpkins, Heather

27 13MI 8Spotts, Samantha
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Guye, Ashlyn 53 37VA 9

Guye, Alexis 16 6VA 9
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52 73PA 9Long, Lorelei

45 34VA 9Guye, Dawn

40 33PA 9Mentel, Paige

36 30PA 9Miller, Kirsten

24 27VA 9McGhee, Kelly

NOT ALL ANIMALS LISTED BELOW MAY QUALIFY FOR HERDSMAN AWARDS
AT LEAST 3 LEGS FOR BOB AND/OR BOS ARE REQUIRED TO WIN HERDSMAN AWARDS



Schneider, Bethany 396 37 2481S95 72048

Dudley, Jason/Amanda 828 1674MES 6564 282

Miller, Kirsten 1140 1400.5nostalgia 9260.5

Dudley, Jason/Amanda 402 197 1174AME 7575

Griffin, Nathan 202 273 1082SPAZ 13607

McGhee, Kelly 554 1021WISH 5467

Owens Schmeck, Victoria 246 996MA9 5750

Long, Lorelei 472 203 887.5JMC1 10212.5

Griffin, Nathan 416 95 841.5IDRESSFANCY 8330.5

Di Lorenzo, Christopher 140 60 841BG1 5641

Griffin, Nathan 344 814happypants 3470

Hansen, Suzanne 473 629agold 4156

McCullough, Linda 563 598.5CD4T 735.5

Matthews, Anita 116 594LENNON 2478

Long, Lorelei 54 92 582ERS1 4436

EXHIBITOR EAR NUMBER BOS PTS TOTALBOB PTS

OPEN LIONHEAD OF THE YEAR

Dear, Addison 68 652SHOW 1584

Rhew, Alyssa 232 23 649MAG 5394

Eckard, Tori 418 26 644.5L111 6200.5

Hines, Elizabeth 554 80 634AG2 7

Bligh, Krista 418 418KARA 3

Patch, Bailey 170 242 412KURNIK 3

Eckard, Tori 316 93 409L88 8

Dill, Lauren 68 396LD12 2328

Bligh, Krista 198 37 392.5CHEWY 4157.5

Adamson, Abby-Kate 198 325.5CL1R 7127.5

Auld, Kayla 24 209 301.5WMJ 468.5

Eckard, Tori 60 190 250L110 6

Hughes, Will 212 38 250trip 3

Jibson, Emily 126 124 250NHJOE 4

Morrison, Arianna 104 43 234BLIZ 587

EXHIBITOR EAR NUMBER BOS PTS TOTALBOB PTS

YOUTH LIONHEAD OF THE YEAR

# Legs

# Legs

ALL ANIMALS LISTED BELOW HAVE QUALIFIED FOR HERDSMAN AWARDS
EACH ANIMAL LISTED HAS AT LEAST 3 BOB AND/OR BOS LEGS

BISR PTSBIS PTS B4/G PTS

BISR PTSBIS PTS B4/G PTS



Schneider, Bethany 396 37 2481S95 72048

Dudley, Jason/Amanda 828 1674MES 6564 282

Miller, Kirsten 1140 1400.5nostalgia 9260.5

Dudley, Jason/Amanda 402 197 1174AME 7575

Griffin, Nathan 202 273 1082SPAZ 13607

McGhee, Kelly 554 1021WISH 5467

Owens Schmeck, Victoria 246 996MA9 5750

Long, Lorelei 472 203 887.5JMC1 10212.5

Griffin, Nathan 416 95 841.5IDRESSFANCY 8330.5

Di Lorenzo, Christopher 140 60 841BG1 5641

Griffin, Nathan 344 814happypants 3470

Hansen, Suzanne 473 629agold 4156

McCullough, Linda 563 598.5CD4T 735.5

Long, Lorelei 54 92 582ERS1 4436

Ankrom, Amy 526 526V1 4

EXHIBITOR EAR NUMBER BOS PTS TOTALBOB PTS
OPEN LIONHEAD OF THE YEAR

Rhew, Alyssa 232 23 649MAG 5394

Eckard, Tori 418 26 644.5L111 6200.5

Hines, Elizabeth 554 80 634AG2 7

Bligh, Krista 418 418KARA 3

Patch, Bailey 170 242 412KURNIK 3

Eckard, Tori 316 93 409L88 8

Bligh, Krista 198 37 392.5CHEWY 4157.5

Adamson, Abby-Kate 198 325.5CL1R 7127.5

Auld, Kayla 24 209 301.5WMJ 468.5

Eckard, Tori 60 190 250L110 6

Hughes, Will 212 38 250trip 3

Jibson, Emily 126 124 250NHJOE 4

Morrison, Arianna 104 43 234BLIZ 587

Eckard, Tori 160 64 224L125 4

Eckard, Tori 76 139 223L41 68

EXHIBITOR EAR NUMBER BOS PTS TOTALBOB PTS
YOUTH LIONHEAD OF THE YEAR

# Legs

# Legs

BISR PTSBIS PTS B4/G PTS

BISR PTSBIS PTS B4/G PTS




